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Calculation Of Transmitter Output Power

System ERP

Antenna Make
Antenna Model

No of Bays

Antenna Gain
Antenna Input Power

- Feed Line up tower
Line Length (Ft)

Line loss per 100 ft (DB)
Line loss (DB)

Feed Line to Isocoulpler
Line Type

Line Length (Ft)

Line loss per 100 ft (DB)
Line loss (DB)

Other System Losses

Inside Jumper
Isocoupler (db)

Total System Losses (db)
Feed System Effy '

Transmiter Power Output

0.15 Kwatts

SWR

FM1-4 3/4Wave spaced

4
1.8
0.083 Kwatts

FSJ4-50A
140
1.070
1.498

FSJ4-50A
190
1.070
2.033

0.2
0.1

3.831
0.414

0.201 Kwatts



